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
UP TO & BEDII()()M 2 & 8§ BATH Tremendous  bedrooms,
TRUE LATH & PLASTER ‘Cl"nAl_;f(‘”'{'}L'l,E R | baihs foreea i heal mn?t
L4 ¥ s, drapes Ou mus
WALL TOWALL CARPETING @ MARBLENE Mans Q| 2ot A;vamhﬁtg,s(,d
FROM $33,750 10% DOWN

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(Next to Post Office)

WEST HiGH |

4 bedrooms, 8 baths plus fam-

My room, 2 story dved in
Just 6 months, Completely
carpeted and custom draped
by Valley Home Decorators.
Cozy fireplace, convenlent kit-
chen with dishwasher and ro-
tisserie l,anndn facilities in
attached garag Corner lot
completely  feol qul and much

maore,
Diamond Realty
3673 Torrance Blvd.
FR 0-4844

LE 30 Y

BUYLI!H Ll)“ DOWN PAY-

2 baths, a real bargaln,
! FR §-9222

Q

HOM WNED BY THR
l(l ST DEEDS--LOANS

ICES —

FIREPLACE

Just listed this 3 plus den,

n Seas umhn large pans

ele los Verdes |,
block fire ulurr that  domin- '
ates one wall, Wall/wall cars
Intln( in living room hall and ‘
hedroom, Stove an are

also included In the price of |
1, FR 8-9222

!
SWEDISH ¢
Modern Dream

Asking  $27.500 for this exs
ururullnlly clean, 8-bedroom
home, gorgeous wall/wall cars
Imlnt drapes, eolorful Da

e
sh  stove/firel

place  surround-

by Palos Verdes rock, just
rml«nrnled A fantastic mod-
ern home with lots of glass,
and wood decking, FR §-9222:

4 & FAMILY
Plus Den

! lllv .mnoomsor lhl:hla
amily home ° q
a_hobby n‘mm loo, .W a '
nun

MAY 21, 1964
° ; il isadiinn
;:;:L:ng;t ___|* Real Estate ® Real Estate  |® Real Estate |* Real Estate '® Real Estate |* Real Estate ® Real Estate
HOMES‘PARADE OF HOMESlPARADE OF HOMES\PARADE OF HOMES‘PARADE OF HOMES‘PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES!PARADE OF HOMES
' t i t
Bout Time to Step Up??
BLUES — 10°% DOWN
" "
3 bedroom home with family room, and OPERATION STATUS
- 134 baths. The roomy kitchen with built- Go impress your friends with this elegant 3 bedroom
ins is seporofe from |°rge fomily room by PLUS walnut panelled den, floor to ceiling fireplace
dining bar. New wall to walk Corpeting with raised hearth, tiled kitchen, 1%, baths. North
throughout Dropes slidin B oot Torrance, close to Evelyn Carr School, St. Catherine’s,
tio. Fl : & .'.' N 99 BHek B and El Camino College. Call DA 3-8333 to see. #213.
patio. Floor to ceiling Norman brick fire- Only $23,700.
pe place with copper hood. Intercom, water
w A N T E D softener, convenient area. A sure HEART
SALESMAN MOTIVATE winner. ¥188. Call DA 3-8333.
1 A TR gl NEED A HOME ADJUSTER?
DA 3-8333 Rooms too few, we can’t stretch your home but we
No DOWN G.l. have one custom fitted to your family, Summer pool
i leepi
A ME PROPERTIES 3 bed : Gl opproved i $15’500. Only un and sleeping room for your own baseball team.
NCO! $100 mo., includi " di Blue Haven fully equipped pool, 3 bedrooms, panelled
N::Lbs(?:g:::l;‘ e ':V'N:ER'?:I':CL.! 3 C | .|’ st e s 5o 18'x 20" convertible den with pull down beds and
anhatan eacl vd. stucco H H .
:,,,m,:rm:,.,::"'mi“:,:“r:f ;‘x:‘lllnlnr::MD;M;::M;“:W."'M Op et.e y remodeled kitchen with custom loads of storage space. Extra size kitchen, dining bar
::":o.”ﬁés.mmm' e j made birch cabinets, dining bar, wall to  and stools in addifion to built-in nook. Corner fire-
FAR SIGHTED? i i
V:u '::m’: ':r.;: e ol g ;:.:,:v:::s:“?i:&“m' wall carpeting, covered patio and large place. One block from Carr School, college, school
S St ot S B0 (o e, ey e} yord. 185, Coll-DA 38333, Apes o asdtcl 28
$85,000 full price, #228, it P e etk :
— There's A Home In Your Future, Call DA 3-8333 and We'll Help You Get Togoﬂnr—
PHONE DA 3-8333 or FA 14671
° 3294 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. (Wes'l' of Crenshaw Bivd.)
° WE CAN SERVE YOU IN ALL PARTS OF THE SOUTH BAY AREA
Call TOP VALUE REALTY For Large Selection of G.l. and FHA Homes to Choose From
TOP VALUE REALTY WILL BUY, SELL, OR TAKE TRUST DEEDS OR EQUITY IN PROPERTY.AS A DOWN PAYMENT

$89 PER MONT:::E e;sﬂBeg.rolorn °"d. For_mly"u R:‘oorhn "1: Bothsd Custom Built 3 Bedrooms | BEDROOM RESIDElNCE —dl(nchen remodeled re- '

11.495 FULL PR L wide lot, very clean Tile kitchen, bullt-in oven an cently. Very clean. Close to downtown Torrance. Im- | WB SPECIALIZE 1N SELLING
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